
BIO-DATA                                                  
   

NAME                                               :                     NIKJRANG A SANGMA 
FATHER’S NAME                             :                     PROBIL C MARAK 
SEX                                                    :                      MALE 
DATE OF BIRTH                               :                      09-12-1996 
NATIONALITY                                  :                       INDIAN  
COMMUNITY                                  :                       GARO 
 CASTE                                              :                       SCHEDULE TRIBE 
RELIGION                                         :                       CHRISTIANITY 
MARITAL STATUS                           :                       UNMARRIED 
LANGUAGE KNOWN                      :                       GARO & ENGLISH 
ADDRESS                                          :                        MPRO COLOLY, WILLIAM NAGAR BAZAR  
CONTACT NO.                                 :                        7085384398 
EMAIL                                               :                        nikjrang16@@gmail.com 
 
EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION   : 
 

Serial 
No. 

Name of the 
institution 

Name of the 
Board/University 

Exam 
Passed 

Year Of 
Passing 

Position/Rank Percentage/CGPA 

 
1 

 
GREEN YARD 
HIGHER 
SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

 
 
MBOSE 

 
 
SSLC 

 
 
2013 

 
 
3RD 

 
 
42% 

 
2 

 
LOYOLA 
COLLEGE 

 
 
MBOSE 

 
 
HSSLC 

 
 
2015 

 
 
2ND 

 
 
47% 

 
3 

 
LOYOLA 
COLLEGE 

 
NEHU 

 
B.A 

 
2018 

 
2nd  

 
56% 

 
4 

 
MIZORAM 
UNIVERSITY 
 

 
MIZORAM 
UNVERSITY 

 
M.A 

 
2020 

 
1ST  

 
65% 
 

 
 

Declaration 
 
I hereby declared that the above mentioned information are true to the best of my knowledge and 
belief.  
 
 
Place: ……………………….. 
 
Date: …………………………   

                                                                                                                                        Signature 


