## **BIO-DATA**

NAME	:	NIKJRANG A SANGMA		
FATHER'S NAME	:	PROBIL C MARAK		
SEX	:	MALE		
DATE OF BIRTH	:	09-12-1996		
NATIONALITY	:	INDIAN		
COMMUNITY	:	GARO		
CASTE	:	SCHEDULE TRIBE		
RELIGION	:	CHRISTIANITY		
MARITAL STATUS	:	UNMARRIED		
LANGUAGE KNOWN	:	GARO & ENGLISH		
ADDRESS	:	MPRO COLOLY, WILLIAM NAGAR BAZAR		
CONTACT NO.	:	7085384398		
EMAIL	:	nikjrang16@@gmail.com		

## EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION :

Serial No.	Name of the institution	Name of the Board/University	Exam Passed	Year Of Passing	Position/Rank	Percentage/CGPA
1	GREEN YARD HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	MBOSE	SSLC	2013	3 <sup>RD</sup>	42%
2	LOYOLA COLLEGE	MBOSE	HSSLC	2015	2 <sup>ND</sup>	47%
3	LOYOLA COLLEGE	NEHU	B.A	2018	2 <sup>nd</sup>	56%
4	MIZORAM UNIVERSITY	MIZORAM UNVERSITY	M.A	2020	1 <sup>st</sup>	65%

## <u>Declaration</u>

I hereby declared that the above mentioned information are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Place: .....

Date: .....